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Anlage
Eisengriffweg 4, 71277 Rutesheim

Hallenadresse
Eisengriffweg 4, 71277 Rutesheim

Sportwart/in
Zimmermann, Ana Cristina
T 01738752568 anacristina.zimmermann@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Dramsch, Manuel
T 0176 63469764 m.dramsch@gmx.de
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Junioren U181

MF: Gilles Rossi

m 0176 66691381, gillesl.rossi@gmail.com
Junioren U18 2

MF: Ben Knabe; T 07152 3139672
sascha.knabe @heidelberg.com

Junioren U18 3

MF: Benjamin Detzel

m 0151 28819906; benjamin@familie-detzel.de
Junioren U18 4

MF: Hannes Ordemann; T 07152 351790
katja.ordemann@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.

1 Lulf, Silas 10821305
2 Long, Jesper 10751855
3 Bangert, Finian 10652027
4 Rossi, Gilles 10666372
5 Bassler, Adrian 10660630
6 Trick, Jonas 10831044
7 Knabe, Ben 10827896
8 Berk, Henrik 10757624
9 Carrier, Linus 10905516
10 Huschka, Carl 10669010
11 Huttenlocher, Moritz 10757659
12 Long, Lasse 11084481
13 Winkler, Phil 10921656
14 Kirchherr, Kilian 10757632
15 Butscher, Philipp 10660645
16 Detzel, Benjamin 10660207
17 Eckardt, Fynn Walter 10908769
18 Huber, Julian 10827897
19 Biyiukkol, Atilla 10828014
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Bar, Toni

Wockel, Stian
Berner, Luca
Brandl, Leo
Butscher, Paul
Kittelberger, Mattia
Schmidt, Timo
Haag, Darian
Ordemann, Hannes
Kraft, Cedric
Eckardt, Lenn
Ramsayer, Simon
Brandl, Moritz
Miller, Paul
Bleicher, Jonah
Eiss, Julian

Kraft, Bastian
Carrier, Julius
Praun, Finn
Conle, David
Seemann, Finn
Rath, Maximilian
Piatkowski, Louis
Fischer, Ben
Mettler, Immanuel

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10918349
10762737
10660597
11157463
11090575
10912110
11093764
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11090557
11155177
11162040
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11162008
11160801
10834626
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